
20
21

052021
May

SILCA@ALDRIDGESECURITY.CO.UK 
EMAIL

CALL
08444 125 101 (OPTION 8)



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz

1Copyright by Silca  S.p.A. 2020 - All Rights ReservedDECEMBER 2020 COLLECTION 

ABA (GR)

ABUS (DE)
NINO
PFAFFENHAIN
STEM

ALFA (SE)

ABA

AAB1R

1654

ABUS

AB73

1219

6

AB112

A

5

NINO

AB113R

1456

5

NEW

ABUS

AB50R

215

3

mm 20

AB54X

A

5

STEM

ALFA

ALA1 ALA3R

ALA4R

ALA5

ALA5R

ALA6

ALA7

ALA8R

ALA9R

1362

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32130



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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AGA (ES)

APEKS (RU)

ARCU (ES)

AGA

5AGA1

1773

APEKS

APK7R

1715

5

ARCU

6ACU18

1774

6ACU19 6ACU20

1774

6ACU21

ø 5,85 ø 6,4

ø 4,1 ø 4,5 ø 4,1 ø 4,1

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32078

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:
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ARCU (ES)

ASEC SECURITY (GB)
ALDRIDGE E.

ALDRIDGE E. (GB)
ASEC SECURITY

BEVER & 
KLOPHAUS (DE)

ARCU

6ACU14

1774

6ACU15

1774

AB
6ACU16

1774

E
6ACU17

1774

D

ASEC SECURITY

ASEC3L

L

6

ASEC1X

182

5

ASEC1XL

L

5

ALDRIDGE E.

BEVER & KLOPHAUS

6BKP1

1786

6BKP2

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32131



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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BODA (FI)

BRICARD (FR)
CISA

CAS-CISMA (IT)

CHEVROLET-
DAEWOO (KR)

CISA (IT)

BODA

6BDA5

978

CAS-CISMA

CIS2R

431

4

NEW

CHEVROLET-DAEWOO

DWO4REP

8

CISA

CS175

1219

Lock System: 

6+6

CS177

CS178

CS182

W68

CS179

ASTRAL®

W05W04 W06

CS176
W63

W10 W11

W66

W16W15 W17

W74

W27W26 W28

W64

W30W29 W31

CS180
W75

W32 W33

CS181
W65

W35W34 W36 W52W51 W53 W55W54 W56 W58W57 W59

PASSEPARTOUT

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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DIERRE (IT)

DORIC (AU)

DOM (DE)

ELEDIS (IT)

ELZETT (HU)

ERA (GB)

DIERRE

DIR4R

1730

6

DORIC

DRC2R

1421

DOM

DM159

1434

ELEDIS

ELS1

132

ELZETT

EL25

714

ER1X

OV

5

ERA

ER2X

A

6

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32132

in stock
L32079



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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EZCURRA (ES)

FAB (CZ)

FACCHINETTI (IT)

FLIK (DE)

GERDA (PL)

GORGES (ES)

EZCURRA

5EZ7

648

FAB

FB120RX

1047

5

FACCHINETTI

FF28

1775

FLIK

FK2

2

GERDA

GDA5

C

5

GORGES

6M41

1592

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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HUF (DE)

HUWIL (DE)

ISEO (IT)

KABA (CH)

HUF

HU162AT HU162TE

P254

HU162ATE

P254

HUWIL

3FHW25

ISEO

IE37

1129

6

KABA

KA35

305

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32133

in stock
L31881

in stock
L31893



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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KAWASAKI (JP)

KESO (CH)

KIA (KR)

MAXUS (GB)

MERONI (IT)

MOTTURA (IT)

KAWASAKI

KW18RDP

8

KESO

KE20

1337

S277
S673

S1299

KIA5CP

P502

5

KIA

KIA10TE

P455

JA . . . . 1001-3500
B . . . . 0001-3000
C . . . . 0001-2900
H . . . . 0001-2500

S1886
S1842

S1916
S1990

MAXUS

MXU2M

M

MERONI

MER43R

1000

MER44R

452

OCGC

MOTTURA

MT9CP

P501

5

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32134

in stock
L32083

in stock
L32081

in stock
L32082

in stock
L32093



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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NEMEF (NL)

NINO (NL)
ABUS

OMEC (IT)

PFAFFENHAIN (DE)
ABUS

SENTRY SAFE (US)

SIDESE (ES)

SOBINCO (BE)

NEMEF

NME6 NME7

1627

5

OMEC

OC4DZ

1601

PHF47

1244

5

ABUS

PFAFFENHAIN

SENTRY SAFE

SSF1R

48

SIDESE

5SDE1

ø 7,75

14

9,25

ø 7

1782

5SDE2

ø 7,75

14
,5

9,5

ø 7,75

1782

SOBINCO

SN6R

642

5

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32135



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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STARRY (NL)

STEM (IT)
ABUS

TARONI (IT)
UCEM

TILANCO (IT)

TOKOZ (CZ)

STARRY

STY1RP

P434

TILANCO

TLC2R

1716

TOKOZ

TOZ39

1781

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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TSAG (ES)

UCEM (ES)
TARONI

UNION (GB)

UNIVERSAL
VIRO (IT)

WT (AU)

5TSG1

TSAG

1783

S
ta

in
le

ss
 s

te
el

UCEM

UC3P

P244

5

TARONI

UNION

UNI3X

168

5

UNIVERSAL

UL064X

A

6

UL064XL

L

6

VIRO

VI39P

P355

WT

WTA1R

625

5

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32136

in stock
L32137

in stock
L32085



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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WILKA (DE)

YALE (GB)

WILKA

857

6+6

WK95 WK96

857

5

WK97

857

5

YALE

YA88X

1529

6

YA1EX

182

5

YA1EXL

L

5

X5

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32138

in stock
L32139



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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YALE (GB)

ZHONLI (CN)

ZEISS IKON (DE)

YALE

YA103R

1584

6

YA104R

1584

8

ZHONLI

ZOL1

1275

5

ZEISS IKON

ZE64R

908

5

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L31615

in stock
L32086



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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ABUS (DE)

AMIG (ES)

ANKERSLOT (NL)

AVOCET (GB)

BILTEMA (SE)

ABUS

AB114P

P504

AMIG

AMG4R

1346

AMG5R

1346

AMG6R

1346

00001E0000100002

ANKERSLOT

AKR26

1320

5

AVOCET

AVC2

1305

5

BILTEMA

BLM1P

P504

BLM1RP

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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BRICARD (FR)

CISA (IT)
ELSA

E A ( )
CISA

EUROSECURE (GB)

EUROSPEC (GB)

FAC (ES)

GAD (NL)

BRICARD

BD40

1436

BD41

1436

CISA

CS121R

A

6

E A

EUROSECURE

ESC1R

1130

5

EUROSPEC

EUS2

L

6

EUS3

1655

5

FAC

FAC34

485

GAD

GAD1P

P504

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32140



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:
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GAD (NL)

GEGE  (AT)

GTV (GB)

HUF (DE)

GAD

GAD2P

P490

GAD2RP

P490

GEGE

GE178RX-9

54

5

GE178RX-10

54

5

GTV

GV18

OV

5

HUF

HU181P

P503

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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HUGO (DE)

HUGO

HGO3R

L

6

HGO13R

1089

HGO7

168

HGO4

1331

HUGO

HGO10

10

HGO11

10

HGO8 HGO5

11 37

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz

5Copyright by Silca  S.p.A. 2021 - All Rights ReservedMAY 2021 COLLECTION 

HUGO (DE)

HYUNDAI (KR)

IFAM (ES)

HUGO

HGO12

11

HGO9

11

HGO6R

638

HYUNDAI

HYN14RDP

P505

8

IFAM

IF15R IF16 IF17

1626 1788 1788

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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ISEO (IT)

L & F (GB)

MHA (ES)

IE37-1

ISEO

IE37-3 IE37-4 IE37-5 IE37-6

1129

5

4,
2

10
,6

13
,8

17

20

ISEO

IE31DZ

1601

5

LF38

LOWE & FLETCHER

169

MHA

MHA1

1006

MHA2R

1006

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32080



FOR / PER FOR:
PER:

FOR:
PER:

www.silca.biz
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POTENT (IT)

SSANGYONG (TW)

TESA (ES)

THIRARD (FR)

TOKOZ (CZ)

PT9

POTENT

1434

6

SSY2TE

SSANGYONG

P470

TE24

TESA

1346

T80-TS

THIRARD

THR2R

1434

6

THR3R

1434

6

TOZ40

TOKOZ

P470

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

in stock
L32141
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PER:

FOR:
PER:
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YALE (IT)

YALE

YA108

1584

6

YL6

YA107R

1584

6

YA113

1584

YA112

1584

YALE

YA107R YA114

36

YA109

385376

YA111

1002

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER

SPECIAL
ORDER


